
Altar Server Schedule

March/April 2014

Date Time Server 1 Server 2 Server 3
Saturday 3/22/2014 5PM Vincent Pruchnick Matthew Portes Stephen Abuso

Sunday 3/23/2014 8AM George Chiavarano Timo Sullivan

9:30 AM Glen Dumaplin Patrick Machado Alejandro Scacalossi

11:30 AM Andrew Mercaldi Brady Pazkowski August Larsen

5PM Vanessa Whitmore Chris Weiss Jessica Weiss

Saturday 3/29/2014 5PM Michael Anello Matthew Autz Daniel Greenwald

Sunday 3/30/2014 8AM Lukas Mezic Nicholas Mezic Michael Scacalossi

9:30 AM Cory Lides Michael O'Hanlon Chris Tracy

11:30 AM Conor Mulvena Ed Whitmore Stephen Abuso

5PM George Chiavarano Gabriella Yodice Matthew Chiavarano

Saturday 4/5/2014 5PM Vincent Pruchnick August Larsen Domenic LoBosco

Sunday 4/6/2014 8AM Niamh Norvez Tatum Norvez

9:30 AM Jack Walter Glen Dumaplin Daniel Greenwald

11:30 AM Maria Santiago Chris Weiss Stephen Abuso

5PM Michael Anello Brady Pazkowski Matthew Autz

Saturday 4/12/2014 5PM Peter Maxham Christina Rabold Olivia Sylvestri

Sunday 4/13/2014 8AM Lukas Mezic Nicholas Mezic

9:30 AM Rachid Sassine Niamh Norvez Tatum Norvez

11:30 AM Michael Anello Michael O'Hanlon Chris Tracy

5PM George Chiavarano Matthew Chiavarano Peter Maxham

Sunday 4/20/2014 8AM Daniel Greenwald Michael O'Hanlon

9:30 AM Glen Dumaplin Matthew Portes Alejandro Scacalossi

11:30 AM Cory Lides August Larsen Domenic LoBosco

5PM Jack Walter Gabriella Yodice Jessica Weiss

Saturday 4/26/2014 5PM Maria Santiago Christina Rabold Olivia Sylvestri

Sunday 4/27/2014 8AM Lukas Mezic Nicholas Mezic

9:30 AM Conor Mulvena Rachid Sassine Michael Scacalossi

11:30 AM Peter Maxham Matthew Autz Patrick Machado

5PM Andrew Mercaldi Ed Whitmore Vanessa Whitmore

Please email me at deaconstamm@aol.com if you wish to serve Confirmation, Communions, Holy Thursday, Good Friday and/or the Easter Vigil.


